
５年

５年 松富・山本

５年 81

３年 松富・山本

４年 81

４年 藤本・越智

５年 81

５年 松富・山本

５年 82

５年 追立・倉山

５年 85

５年 杉山・斉藤

４年 97

４年 杉山・斉藤

５年 97

３年 寺本・伊藤

３年 20(64,63)

１年 寺本・伊藤

３年 81

５年 寺本・伊藤

５年 98(5)

３年 小泉・恵美

４年 80

５年 寺本・伊藤

２年 81

３年 吉留・名和

５年 84

４年 吉留・名和

５年 97

４年 上瀧・関

４年 80

１年

シード順位

No. 1 近畿地区のNo.1

No. 2 東海・北陸地区のNo.1

No. 3 東海・北陸地区のNo.2

No. 4 九州・沖縄地区のNo.1

上 瀧 雅 己
関 優

吉 留 大 樹
名 和 雅 斗

犬 山 信 行
白井 健太郎

前 田 剛 志
横 山 大

内 門 大 地
亀 澤 祐 樹

瀬 口 智 也
瀬 口 竜 大

小 泉 勇 樹
恵 美 直 樹

武 田 章 宏
菅 野 晃 司

杉 山 康 平
斉 藤 謙 太

寺 本 嵩 史
伊藤 壮一郎

佐 藤 公 治
大 坪 慧 司

追 立 知 浩
倉 山 直 晃

野 村 将 史
中 川 大 樹

関 健 次
花 田 貴 大

松 富 隼 也
山 本 雄 大

藤 本 涼 平
越 智 超 也

（4）

（3）12

10

7 （ 福 島 工 業 高 専 ）

（木更津工業高専）

（1）

9

8

5

6

3

4

（2）

15

16

13

14

11

個人戦　男子ダブルス

（ サ レ ジ オ 工 業 高
専 ）

（ 大 阪 府 立 工 業 高
専 ）

（仙台高専‐広瀬）

（鹿児島工業高専）

（新居浜工業高専）

（ 函 館 工 業 高 専 ）

1

2

（ 石 川 工 業 高 専 ）

（和歌山工業高専）

（ 宇 部 工 業 高 専 ）

（ 鈴 鹿 工 業 高 専 ）

（ 徳 山 工 業 高 専 ）

（鹿児島工業高専）

（香川高専‐詫間）

（ 福 井 工 業 高 専 ）


